
Le CUVIER Direction technique 
Av de l’ile de France Eric GREL:  

Château FEYDEAU dirtechcuvier@artigues-pres-bordeaux.fr  

33370 ARTIGUES 

2066 

WC HOMMES 
9m² 

DETENTE 
PERSONNEL 

 

CHAUFFERIE 

WC FEMMES 
9m² 

LOCAL ELECTRIQUE 
TGBT 

LOCAL RANGEMENT 

DGT. 
SERVICE 

ATELIER 
6m² 

AIRE DE SERVICE 

34m² 
Accès côté jardin 

II..S. 

LOGE 2 

HALL PUBLIC 
FOYER 
112m²    

BAR 
RESERVE 

ACCES 
SERVICE 

20 19 

20
0
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0

70
30
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05 56 32 27 06


